MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

12.245 KW (APP187631)(Z20221514) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$10,000

$7,047.90

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 49 $1,020,078 $7,047.90

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD INSTALL ONE-HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 

(175) ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS @ 

84KWDC- (187316, Z20221476) - 

COMMERICAL
Contractor: BOSTON SOLAR COMPANY INC781-710-6637 55 SIXTH ROAD - SUITE 1 

WOBURN, MA 01801

$67,474 $225.00

Permit #: A20222467 Date Issued: 12/20/2022

#### MEDICI V REALTY LLC 103000014K177 148